

Date: 1st June, 2019

The Manager,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Sub.: Submission of Advertisement clippings of Extract of Standalone Audited for the Year ended 31st March, 2019

Dear Sirs,

In terms of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached a copy of the advertisement clipping of Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results of the Company for the year ended 31st March, 2019 published in Financial Express (English daily) and Financial Express (Gujarati daily) dated 1st June, 2019 which were approved at the Board Meeting of the Company held on Thursday, the 30th day of May, 2019.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Parmax Pharma Limited




Alkesh Gosalia
Managing Director (Finance and Operations)

Encl: As above

આરબીઆઇ રેટમાં ૨૫ બીપીએસનો ઘટાડો કરશે તેવો નિષ્ણાતોનો આશાવાદ

પીટીઆઇ મુંબઈ, તા. ૩૧ માર્ચ ૨૦૧૯ના આંકડા વિચાર કરે માલ ૨૦૧૮ના સમાપ્તિ ચાલ્યા પીએ પડાની સમાપ્તિ ચાલ્યા બેન આરબીઆઇ આપની નાણાં નેત્રની સમીક્ષા કરવામાં રેટો રેટમાં ૨૫ બીપીએસનો ઘટાડો કરશે તેવો નિષ્ણાતોનો આશાવાદ છે. પીટીઆઇ રૂબ રૂબ આંકડાઓ જણાવ્યું છે કે, આંકડા વિચાર કરે થીએ પડે ૨.૬૨ પર આવશે તેવી સંભારણતા છે. આ રીતે આ સમાપ્તિ ચાલ્યા વિચાર કરે ૨.૬૨ ટકા રહેશે.

રેટમાં ૨૫ બીપીએસના વચાની પીટીઆઇ યોગે. આ સંબંધે ૨૦૧૮માં ૨૦૧૮માં રૂબ રૂબ પીટીઆઇને તેની ડેબ્ટોની અંતે એવું એમ વેબ મોટેરિ પોસ્ટિ રૂબ રૂબ ૨૫ બીપીએસને વચાશે તેવો રેટમાં ૨૫ બીપીએસનો ઘટાડો કરશે તેવો નિષ્ણાતોનો આશાવાદ છે.

નિરવ મોદીએ જામીન માટે યુકે હાઈ કોર્ટમાં અરજ દાખલ કરી પીટીઆઇ માટે અરજ દાખલ કરી છે. ક્રોન પ્રોજેક્ટમાં અરજિયાત રાખવામાં આવ્યા હતા અને પત્ની લોન-ડેન્ટિયા માલમાં જામીન અરજ કરી સુપરત કરવા જણાવ્યું હતું.

JINDAL POLY INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
 CIN: L27200GJ1999PLC03170001
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi 110078

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2019 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31-03-19	31-03-18	31-03-19	31-03-18
Total Income from Operations (net)	1.46	2.09	2.63	1.74
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(20.58)	(19.31)	(22.65)	17.74
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(38.10)	(35.85)	(38.35)	(4.42)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(38.10)	(35.85)	(38.35)	(4.42)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.05	1.05	1.05	1.05
Equity Share Capital (Paid up Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	1.05	1.05	1.05	1.05
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(37.73)	(151.40)	(37.33)	(232.25)

LCC INFOTECH LIMITED
 CIN: L72200GJ1999PLC03170001
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi 110078

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31/03/2019

Particulars	3 Months ended		12 Months ended	
	31-03-2019	31-03-2018	31-03-2019	31-03-2018
Total Income from Operations	229.35	288.53	118.41	118.43
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.31)	(0.88)	3.74	(2.75)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.31)	(0.88)	3.74	(2.75)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.31)	(0.88)	3.74	(2.75)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.31	0.88	3.74	(2.75)
Equity Share Capital (Paid up Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	1.31	0.88	3.74	(2.75)
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(0.00)	(0.00)	0.00	(0.00)

RAJPUTANA INVESTMENT & FINANCE LIMITED
 CIN: L27200GJ1999PLC03170001
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi 110078

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2019 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended		12 months ended	
		31-03-2019	31-03-2018	31-03-2019	31-03-2018
1	Total Income from Operations	9.76	16.19	1.58	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.07	2.57	(0.47)	-
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.07	2.57	(0.47)	-
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.58	2.08	(0.47)	-
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6.58	2.08	(0.47)	-
6	Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)	0.21	0.07	(0.02)	-

Pegasus Properties Private Limited
 CIN: U10102MH2007PTC129540
 Regd. Office: 2413, Kurnar Park, East Street, Camp, Pune MH-411001

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2019 (Rs.)

Sr No	Particulars	For the Year Ended	
		March 31, 2019	March 31, 2018
01	Total Income from Operations	401,627,410	569,696,792
02	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	70,79,439	62,133,511
03	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31,006,106	41,727,654
04	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31,006,106	41,727,654
05	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	31,006,106	41,727,654
06	Equity Share Capital (Paid up Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,343,368,412	1,292,748,694
07	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,338,258,612	1,292,748,694
08	Net Worth	4,643	3,361
09	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
12	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) for controlling and non-controlling shareholders	0.52	0.42
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	0.52	0.42
14	Debt to Equity Ratio	0.01	0.01
15	Debt to Capital Ratio	0.01	0.01
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.91	0.24

આન્ધ્રા વૈક આન્ધ્રા બેંક
 ANDHRA BANK
 સરકારી બેંક

સરકારી બેંક આન્ધ્રા બેંકની માટે સરકારના સેક્ટરમાં કરવામાં આવેલાં ફાઇનાન્સિયલ પરિણામો

વર્ષ	સરકારી બેંક		નિર્વાહક બેંક	
	કરોડ	લાકhs	કરોડ	લાકhs
2018-19	120000.00	120000.00	142841.50	142841.50
2017-18	120000.00	120000.00	142841.50	142841.50

BALA BOSTON (INDIA) LIMITED
 CIN: L27200GJ1999PLC03170001
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi 110078

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	3 Months ended		12 Months ended	
	31/03/2019	31/03/2018	31/03/2019	31/03/2018
Total Income from Operations (net)	11.73	10.92	15.67	14.67
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary operations after tax	(1.73)	(0.92)	(2.05)	6.52
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.73)	(0.92)	(2.05)	6.52
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.73)	(0.92)	(2.05)	6.52
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.73)	(0.92)	(2.05)	6.52
Equity Share Capital (Paid up Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	24.90	24.90	24.90	24.90
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	404.65	365.77
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)	1.23	0.44	1.23	2.61
Basic	1.23	0.44	1.23	2.61
Diluted	1.23	0.44	1.23	2.61

GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED
 CIN: L27200GJ1999PLC03170001
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi 110078

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 2019 (Rs. in Lacs)

PARTICULARS	3 Months ended		12 Months ended	
	31/03/2019	31/03/2018	31/03/2019	31/03/2018
Total Income from Operations (net)	1,088.29	484.39	506.45	674.15
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	91.99	108.87	38.15	67.73
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	91.99	108.87	38.15	67.73
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	91.99	108.87	38.15	67.73
Equity Share Capital (Paid up Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,300.00	1,300.00	1,300.00	1,300.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	1,038.78	1,038.78
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) for controlling and non-controlling shareholders	7.02	0.82	0.82	0.52
Basic	7.02	0.82	0.82	0.52
Diluted	7.02	0.82	0.82	0.52

parmax P H A R M A L I M E D P A R M A X PHARMA LIMITED
 Reg. off: Plot No. 20, Rajkot Gondal National Highway No.27, Hadamtala, Tal. Kolda Sangani, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat) - 360311, INDIA
 (CIN: L24231GJ1994PLC023504 Web: www.parmaxpharma.com, E-mail: parmaxpharma@gmail.com)

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31/03/2019 (Rs. In Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31/03/2019	31/12/2018	31/03/2018	31/03/2019	31/03/2018
1	Total Income from operations (net)	325.89	187.54	317.73	1206.08	1194.88
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	88.26	-29.14	28.40	9.81	0.16
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	88.26	-29.14	28.40	9.81	0.16
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	86.32	-29.14	28.40	7.87	0.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	374.13	374.13	374.13	374.13	374.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance Sheet of previous year)	18.41	-	-	-	10.66
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	2.31	-0.78	0.76	0.21	0.00
9	Basic EPS	2.31	-0.78	0.76	0.21	0.00
10	Diluted EPS	2.31	-0.78	0.76	0.21	0.00

આવાસ ફાયનાન્સિયલ લીમિટેડ
 (સામાજિક જવાબદારી સંસ્થા) (CIN: U52922GJ2011PLC0354297)
 સી. એન. સી. ૧૦૧, બી.એ.સી. ૨૦૧, સી.એ.સી. ૨૦૨, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૦૧

વહીવટી દાખા

વહીવટી દાખા	વહીવટી દાખા	વહીવટી દાખા	વહીવટી દાખા
સરકારી બેંક	નિર્વાહક બેંક	સરકારી બેંક	નિર્વાહક બેંક
સરકારી બેંક	નિર્વાહક બેંક	સરકારી બેંક	નિર્વાહક બેંક

આવાસ ફાયનાન્સિયલ લીમિટેડ
 (સામાજિક જવાબદારી સંસ્થા) (CIN: U52922GJ2011PLC0354297)
 સી. એન. સી. ૧૦૧, બી.એ.સી. ૨૦૧, સી.એ.સી. ૨૦૨, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૦૧

વહીવટી દાખા

વહીવટી દાખા	વહીવટી દાખા	વહીવટી દાખા	વહીવટી દાખા
સરકારી બેંક	નિર્વાહક બેંક	સરકારી બેંક	નિર્વાહક બેંક
સરકારી બેંક	નિર્વાહક બેંક	સરકારી બેંક	નિર્વાહક બેંક

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) & on Company's website (www.parmaxpharma.com)

For, Parmax Pharma Limited s/d- Alkesh Gosalia Managing Director Din No. : 01130615

Place : Hadamtala
 Date : 30th May, 2019

